
CITY OF PLANO 
RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2023-0583-B 
RFB Building No. 047 Courtyard Theater Window Replacement 

Project No. FAC-F-7269 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, September 12, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1467 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  4 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 4 

Vendor: Total Bid 

$188,327.00 

$265,000.00 

$317,800.00 

$345,000.00 

RTC Restoration & Glass, Inc. 

360TXC, LLC 

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. 

AJL Project Services, Inc. 

Recommended Vendor: 
RTC Restoration & Glass, Inc. $188,327.00 

Ruth Escalera 10/11/2023 
 Ruth Escalera ,  Buyer II Date 


